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VESSEL PARTICULARS/ CLASS INFO. 
Name
Type
Class
Flag
Port of registry
Official number
Year built

DECK EQUIPMENT 
Ramp SWL
Ramp Length c/w flap
Ramp Length without flap
Ramp Width
Deck Load
Clear Deck Space
Loading Surface

Alpha 2500
RO RO Barge (Ballastable)
BV
Tanzania
Zanzibar
101302
2016

80 T
12 mtrs 
10 mtrs
6 mtrs
15 T/m²
53.5 mtrs x 15 mtrs
900 m³

62.32 mtrs
17.98 mtrs
3.98 mtrs
3 mtrs
2564.71 T
1204 T
361 T

50 mT
50 mT

VESSEL DIMENSIONS / TONNAGES 
Length Overall
Breath Over All
Depth Moulded
Draft
Dead Weight
Gross Tonnage
Net Tonnage

TANK CAPACITY
Fuel Cargo Tank
Fresh Water Tank

Above Specifications are believed to be correct but given without Guarantee
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